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y T O A 1O:
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B.B?lNnatoHoB
» yllsapsiol 2020r.
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3aHATUIA TPeHePOB-MpenoAaBaTesien 1 rneaaroros A0MOSIHUTEIBHOIO 06pa3oBaHUA
MBY O «IMnnurpum» 1. BonrogoHcka , Ha 2019-2020y4ebHblin rog

ol/(e) 06benHEHN
e
Bogonasosa  [lellexogHsbl
CeeTnaHa 1 Typusm
BukTopoBHa

NoHeaeNbHNK

BTOPHMK

16.00-16.45
16.55-17.40
17.50-18.35
-2

dOK
«Poccuax»

cpeaa

16.00-16.45
16.55-17.40
17.50-18.35
-5
dOOK
«Poccua»

yeTBepr

16.00-16.45
16.55-17.40
17.50-18.35
-2
POOK
«Poccuax»

nATHULa

16.00-16.45

16.55-17.40

17.50-18.35
-5

dOK «Poccus»

cy66oTa

12.00-12.40
12.50-13.30
13.40-14.20
r-1
Nuuein
«[lonnTak»
14.50-15.35
15.45-16.30
16.40-17.25
-5
POK «Poccus»
17.40-18.20
18.30-19.10
19.20-20.00
r-1
Nunueit
«onnTak»

BOCKpeCeHbE

09.00-09.40
09.50-10.30
10.40-11.20
r-1
Nnuei
«[lonnTak»
13.00-13.40
13.50.14.30
14.40-15.20
r-1.
Nnueit
«llonnTak»
16.00-16.45
16.55-17.40
17.50-18.35

dOK
«Poccust»



MpoueHKo
®epnop
depnoposny

MoaropHasa
Napuca
BanepuneBHa

LLlanoBasioBa
- KOnuns
FOpbeBHa

Uunkos
Bnagucnas
AHApeeBnY

["opHbIe
CKasl0n1a3bl

CnopTuBHbIiA

TYpuY3M

CkanonasaH
ue

CkanonasaH
ve

14J15-15.00
15/10-15.55
16.05-16.50
MHM-3

17.00-17.45
17.55-18.40
18.50-19.35
YTr-3

OOK
«Pocena»
14.00-14.45
14.55-15.25
MHM-1
15.30-16.15
16.30-17.15
17.30-18.15
YT1r-1,2
18.15-18.55
19.05-19.45
cor

dOK»Poccusa»

11.20-12.05
12.15-13.00

COr-2 nuuen

«[MonnTak»
13.00-13.45
13.55-14.40

16.00-16.45
16.55-17.40
17.50-18.35
YTr-3
dOK
«Poccua»

14.00-14.45
15.00-15.45
16.00-16.45
MHM-2
16.45-17.30
17.45-18.30
18.45-19.30
FH-3

dOK»Poccus

13.20-14.05
14.15-15.00
YTr-4
15.00-15.45
16.00-16.45
16.50-17.35

14.15-15.00
15.10-15.55
16.05-16.50
MHM-3

17.00-17.45
17.55-18.40
18.50-19.35
YTr-3

dOK «Poccus

14.00-14.45
14.55-15.25
MHr-1
15.30-16.15
16.30-17.15
17.30-18.15
YTr-1,2
18.15-18.55
19.05-19.45
cor

DPOK»Poccua»

»

11.20-12.05
12.15-13.00

COr-2 nuuei

«[1oMNTIK»
13.00-13.45
13.55-14.40

15.00-15.45

15.55-16.40

16.50-17.35
YT1r-1
CLINe15

16.00-16.45
16.55-17.40
17.50-18.35

dOK
«Poccus»

14.00-14.45
15.00-15.45
16.00-16.45
FHM-2
16.45-17.30
17.45-18.30
18.45-19.30
FH-3

dOK»Poccus

15.00-15.45
16.00-16.45
16.50-17.35
FHM-2 (2)
17.40-18.25
18.35-19.20

12.00-12.45
12.55-13.40
13.50-14.35
15.45-16.30
16.40-17.25
YIT-1

cw Nel5

14.15-15.00
15.10-15.55
16.05-16.50
MHM-3

17.00-17.45
17.55-18.40
18.50-19.35
YTr-3

dOK «Poccus

14.00-14.45
14.55-15.25
MHr-1
15.30-16.15
16.30-17.15
17.30-18.15
YTr-1,2
18.15-18.55
19.05-19.45
cor

DOK»Poccus»

»
11.20-12.05
12.15-13.00

COr-2 nuuein

«[onnTakK»
13.00-13.45
13.55-14.40

11.30-12.15
12.30-13.15
13.30-14.15
M1LU-2
14.15-15.00
15.15-16.30
16.45-17.30
FHM-3
17.30-18.15
18.30-19.15
19.30-20.15
YTr-1,2
13.35-14.20
14.30-15.15
15.25-16.10
FHM-2(2)
16.30-17.15
17.25-18.10

14.00-14.45
14.55-15.40
15.50-16.35
16.45-17.30
YTT-1

cw Nelb



TwuToBa
TaTbsiHa
AJIeKceeBHa

Xananosa
[naHa
lNeTpoBHa

Conoukas
VpuHa
BanepbeBHa

EHbLUVH
Cepreli
AnekceeBny

JlaBaHa

«MuwyTKa»

«VIHCTPYKTO
pano
TYpUsMmy»

Ope3na

14.50-15.35
MHM-2(1)
15.35-16.20
16.30-17.15
17.25-18.10
18.20-19.05
YTr-4 ®0OK
«Poccua»

14.00-14.45
14.55-15.40
15.50-16.35
-3
LUK Ne24

MHM-2 (2)
17.40-18.25
18.35-19.20
MHr-1
dOK
«Poccus»

17.00-17.45
17.55-18.40
18.50-19.30
POK
«Poccusa»

09.00- 09.35
09.45- 10.20
10.30- 11.05
Cor(2)
15.00- 15.35
15.45- 16.20
16.30- 17.05
Cor-1(1)

a/c»MuyTka

16.00-16.45
16.55-1 7.40
17.50-18.35
-4
dOK
«Poccusa»
14.00-14.45
14.55-15.35
15.45- 16.30
-2
16.45- 17.30
17.40-18.25

14.50-15.35
FHM-2(1)
15.35-16.20
16.30-17.15
17.25-18.10
18.20-19.05

YTr-4 0K

«Poccus»

14.00-14.45

14.55-15.40

15.50-16.35

16.45-17.30

17.40-18.25
-3

MHM-1
dOK
«Poccus»

17.00-17.45
17.55-18.40
18.50-19.30
dOK
«Poccua»

09.00- 09.35
09.45- 10.20
10.30- 11.05
Cor(2)
15.00- 15.35
15.45- 16.20
16.30- 17.05
Cor-1(1)

a/c»MuliyTka

15.00-15.45
15.55-16.40
16.50-17.35
r-2
cwNe24

14.50-15.35
MHMN-2(1)

15.35-16.20

16.30-17.15

17.25-18.10

YTr-4

POK «Poccus»

14.00-14.45
14.55-15.40
15.50-16.35
-3
WK Nell
16.45-17.30

HM-1

dOK «Poccus»

16.00-16.45
16.55-17.40
17.50-18.35
r-4
®OK «Poccus»

14.00-14.45

14.55-15.40

15.50-16.35
-2

wK Ne 22

10.00-10.45
10.55-11.40
11.50-12.30
OOK
«Poccus»

11.00-11.45
11.55-12.40
12.50-13.35
r-4
POK
«Poccus»



MaHcypoBa
VipuHa
BukTOpoBHa

OcTtanyk
Xannga
XawmefgoBHa

Ckonota
NpnHa
['eoprveBHa

«MacTepckas
FOHOr 0 Kpaese
Ja»

Kpaeseapbl-
yMesibLpl

Bymaronnactus
a

BonwwebHan
aymara

HukynbwimnHa, «FOHble

TaTbsiHa
NeTpoBHa

KpaeBefpl»

13.00-13.40
13.50-14.30
r-1(1)
14.40-15.20
15.30-16.10
r-2

nunuen Nel6

12.00-12.40
12.50-13.30
13.40.-14.20
14.30-15.10
15.20-16.00
16.10-16.50
LWKNel5

18.35-19.15
-1
ClWwNe24

15.00-15.40
15.50-16.30
WKNe18

13.00-13.40
13.50-14.30
r-1(1)
14.40-15.20
15.30-16.10
r-2

nunuen Nel6

12.00-12.40
12.50-13.30
13.40-14.20
14.30-15.10
15.20-16.00
16.10-16.50
LIKNel5

16.00-16.45
16.55-17.35
17.45-18.30
LLIkX022

ClWwNe24

09.00- 09.25
09.35-10.00
10.10- 10.40
10.50-11.20
AC»LLaHC»

12.00- 12.40
12.50- 13.30
13.40.-14.20
14.30-15.10
15.20-16.00
16.10-16.50
LWIKNe15

14.30-15.10
15.20-16.00
WK Nel8

13.20-14.00
14.10-14.50
r-1(3)
15.00-15.40
15.50-16.30
r-2

nuuen Nel6

12.00-12.40
12.50-13.30
13.40-14.20
14.30-15.10
15.20-16.00
16.10-16.50
LUKNe15

17.40-18.25
18.35-19.15
r-1
cwNe24

14.30-15.10
15.20-16.00
WK No18

14.00-14.40
14.50-15.30
r-1 (3)
15.35-16.05
16.10-16.55
r-2

e Nel6

15.00-15.25
15.35-16.00
16.10-16.40
16.50-17.20
AC»LLIaHC»

12.00-12.40
12.50-13.30
WKNe18

13.00-13.40
-2
13.50-14.30
14.40-15.20
r-1(2)
«Mnaurpmm»

13.00-13.45
13.55-14.35
14.45-15.30
Munurpum

12.00-12.40

WK Nel18

13.00-13.40
13.50-14.30
@3

09.00-09.45
09.45- 10.35
10.45- 11.30
Muanrpum



Kanyukas
Onbra
CepreeBHa

JlecoBas
AHacTacus
CepreeBHa

Ko3nosa
Hatanbs
lNeTpoBHa

MNaTtoB
Bnagmumup

Bnagnmnpos

ny
AHNKNHA
EneHa

AHATONbEBHA

«Auble napyca» 13.10-13.55

Pasyra TanaHTa

Mwup BOKpyr
Hac

AKBapenu

«Pa [loHCKOM

MepuanaHe»

14.05-14.50
r-1(1)

15.00-15.40

15.50-16.40

M- 12
LLIKNe8

12.)00-12.40
12.50-13.30
nnuen
«lonnTak»
15.00-15.45
15.55-16.40
®OK
«Poccuax»
14.00-14.40
14.50-15.30
15.40-16.20
LUKNe15

15.00-15.45
15.55-1640
16.50-17.35

«[vnnrpum»

13.10-13.55
14.05-14.50
r-1(3)

NHTepHaTNe1l4

15.00-15.40
15.50- 16.40
16.50-17.30
-2

«Mnnurpum»

12.00-12.40
12.50-13.30
13.40-14.20
14.30-15.10
NNLeit
«[onnTak»

11.00-11.40

«Mvnnrpum»

13.10-13.55
14.05-14.50
-1 (1)
15.00-15.40
15.50-16.40
M- 1(2)
LLIKNe8

12.00-12.40
12.50-13.30
nuen
«lonnTak»
15.00-15.45
15.55-16.40
®OK
«Poccua»
14.00-14.40
14.50-15.30
15.40-16.20
WKNel5

15.00-15.45
15.55-1640
16.50-17.35

«[vnnrpum»

11.00-11.40

«[vnnrpum»

13.10-13.55
14.05-14.50
r-1(3)

NHTepHaTNe14

15.00-15.40

15.50- 16.40

16.50-17.30
-2

«Mnnurpum»

12.00-12.40
12.50-13.30
13.40-14.20
14.30-15.10
nunuen
«[1oNnTIK»

11.00-11.40

13.10-13.55
14.05-14.50
r-1 (1)
15.00-15.40
15.50-16.40
r- 1(2)

nlkNe 8

12.00-12.40
12.50-13.30
13.40-14.20
14.30-15.10
NLeit
«[onnTak»

14.00-14.40

14.50-15.30

15.40-16.20
LUKNe15

15.00-15.45
15.55-1640
16.50-17.35

«Munurpnm»

10.30-11.10
11.20-12.00
M-1(3)
NHTepHaTNe14

12.10-12.55
13.05-13.50
14.00-14.45
-2
«Munurpum»

12.00-12.40
12.50-13.30
NnLei
«lonnTak»
15.00-15.45
15.55-16.40
POK «Poccust»

09.00-09.40
09.50-10.30
10.40-11.20
«[unurpmums»

09.00-09.40
09.50-10.30
10.40-11.20
«Munurpnm»



